Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan        Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-422-8734
MCR SERIES ~ Thick Film Chip Resistors
FEATURES
- Smaller size of 0201 is available
- Products with Lead Free terminations meet RoHS Compliant .
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
M C R           0 2 0 1      －        2 2 2 F      －    L F
TYPE             DIMENSIONS                   IMPEDANCE            LEAD FREE
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS                                                                          UNIT：mm
TYPE DIMENSIONS EIA
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
MCR0201 0.60x0.30 0201 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR0402 1.00x0.50 0402 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR0603 1.60x0.80 0603 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR0805 2.00x1.25 0805 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR1206 3.10x1.55 1206 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR1210 3.10x2.50 1210 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR2010 5.00x2.50 2010 F=±1% ; J=±5%
MCR2512 6.30x3.20 2512 F=±1% ; J=±5%
DIMENSIONS
TYPE L W T D1 D2
MCR0201 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.23±0.03 0.15±0.05 0.15±0.05
MCR0402 1.00±0.10 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.25±0.10
MCR0603 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.20±0.20
MCR0805 2.00±0.15 1.25±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.35±0.20 0.40±0.20
MCR1206 3.10±0.20 1.55±0.10 0.55±0.10 0.45±0.20 0.40±0.20
MCR1210 3.10±0.20 2.55±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.50±0.20 0.50±0.20
MCR2010 5.00±0.20 2.50±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.50±0.20
MCR2512 6.30±0.20 3.20±0.20 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.20 0.50±0.20
                                                    1/3
Coilmaster
Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.                E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan        Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-422-8734
MCR SERIES ~ Thick Film Chip Resistors
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
TYPE